
Datum:
Ort: Münchenbernsdorf
Ausrichter: SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein mw

1 137 Kühmel Sandro DKV Team Neff 1980 1

2 139 Neff Frank DKV Team Neff 1974 1

3 144 Hässelbarth Frank Masters DKV Team Neff 1965 2

4 162 Honscha Marius RC Riesa 1988 1

5 148 Dörfer Thomas RC Gera 92 1982 1

6 163 Mößmer Sven Sebnitzer RV 1897 1970 2

7 171 Nitzsche Mirco Zweiradweier Riesa 1982 1

8 143 Beihof Bernd Masters DKV Team Neff 1965 2

9 107 Woelk Stefan Team Woelk Schwimmbadtechnik 1981 1

10 122 Neumann Frank Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1961 2

11 130 Kiraly Thomas RC Dresden 1975 1

12 175 Halle Martin Levrier Test Team 1987 1

13 153 Bretschneider Jan RSV Team Biehler Bike Wear 1976 1

14 161 Klein Daniel Vogtländisches Radsport-Team Plauen 1991 1

15 141 Zscheckel Tilman DKV Team Neff 1982 1

16 123 Radke Christian Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1985 1

17 104 Haupt Thomas Kopfjaeger-Sports Bautzen 1983 1

18 172 Künast Christian RC Gera 92 1982 1

19 100 Hamann Sören High Works 1979 1

20 138 Müller Dirk DKV Team Neff 1979 1

21 106 Schmidt Klaus Team Woelk Schwimmbadtechnik 1966 2

22 134 Bräutigam Nils DKV Team Neff 1979 1

23 118 Häntzschel Dirk Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1970 2

24 178 Hollmann Birgit Jenatec 1973 w F

25 174 Fischer Rene Levrier Test Team 1969 2

26 164 Arndt Torsten SV Glückauf Sondershausen 1966 2

27 150 Künast Thomas RC Gera 92 1954 3

28 160 Weinhold Bernd Levrier Test Team 1961 2

29 103 Drosdek Nino Kopfjaeger-Sports Bautzen 1983 1

30 146 Klaus Oliver Masters DKV Team Neff 1967 2

31 170 Becker Mirko AC Apolda 1976 1

32 152 Sachse René RC Gera 92 1981 1

33 184 Peschke Thomas RC Schloßbike Greiz 1982 1

34 128 Teller Jan Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1972 1

35 179 Hauptmann Lukas RST Reichenbach 1979 1

36 105 Adam Jörg Team Woelk Schwimmbadtechnik 1977 1

37 166 Linde Peter RV Zwenkau 1986 1

38 117 Dumjahn Thomas Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1970 2

39 127 Stammnitz Holger Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1974 1

40 129 Arndt Erik RC Dresden 1980 1

41 186 Fillsack Andre DKV Team Neff 1974 1

42 187 Meyer Thomas DKV Team Neff 1984 1  -1 Rd
43 136 Förster Danny DKV Team Neff 1979 1  -1 Rd
44 155 Oelschlägel André RV Hainichen 1986 1  -1 Rd
45 120 Matthischke Lutz Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1961 2  -1 Rd
46 124 Rehnold Ludwig Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1990 1  -1 Rd
47 113 Halle Helmut Dessauer RC 1954 3  -1 Rd
48 159 Piertza Kay Mylau 1991 1  -1 Rd
49 173 Ulrich Frank RC Gera 92 1969 2  -1 Rd
50 157 Bomball Jürgen RSV AC Leipzig 1955 3  -1 Rd
51 115 Runge Thomas Dessauer RC 1967 2  -2 Rd
52 183 Reinfried Franziska Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1980 w F  -2 Rd
53 133 Oelschlägel Patrick TSV 92 Freiberg 1991 1  -2 Rd
54 154 Otto Alexander Team Killerwade 1977 1  -2 Rd
55 180 Jacob Gerd RST Reichenbach 1966 1  -2 Rd
56 168 Röhr Jürgen RV Zwenkau 1962 2  -2 Rd
57 132 Dittrich Bianca Maria FSV Thuringia 1993 w F  -3 Rd
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Ostthüringen Tour 2010

Datum:
Ort: Münchenbernsdorf
Ausrichter: SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

AK Jg.71-92
Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein

1 137 Kühmel Sandro DKV Team Neff 1980
2 139 Neff Frank DKV Team Neff 1974
3 162 Honscha Marius RC Riesa 1988
4 148 Dörfer Thomas RC Gera 92 1982
5 171 Nitzsche Mirco Zweiradweier Riesa 1982
6 107 Woelk Stefan Team Woelk Schwimmbadtechnik 1981

AK Jg.61-70
Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein

1 144 Hässelbarth Frank Masters DKV Team Neff 1965
2 163 Mößmer Sven Sebnitzer RV 1897 1970
3 143 Beihof Bernd Masters DKV Team Neff 1965
4 122 Neumann Frank Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1961
5 106 Schmidt Klaus Team Woelk Schwimmbadtechnik 1966
6 118 Häntzschel Dirk Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1970

AK Jg.  -60
Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein

1 150 Künast Thomas RC Gera 92 1954
2 113 Halle Helmut Dessauer RC 1954
3 157 Bomball Jürgen RSV AC Leipzig 1955

Frauen
Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein mw

1 178 Hollmann Birgit Jenatec 1973 w
2 183 Reinfried Franziska Picardellics Velo Team Dresden 1980 w  -1 Rd
3 132 Dittrich Bianca Maria FSV Thuringia 1993 w  -3 Rd
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